        Advantech CompactPCI™
Modular Industrial Computer
MIC-3038
8-slot enclosure with CT
bus and rear I/O for
CompactPCI™
MIC-3038 User Manual --- Page II
Copyright Notice

Figure 1-1: MIC-3038 dimensions.
Figure 1-2: Outlook of MIC-3038
1.5 Order Information
• MIC-3038A/8-4R: 4U-high CompactPCI™ enclosure with 8-slot backplane
(MIB-3038-A), hot swappable cooling fan modules, 300W redundant ATX power
supply.
MIC-3038 User Manual --- Page 5
• MIC-3038B/8-4R: 4U-high CompactPCI™ enclosure with 8-slot backplane
(MIB-3038-B), hot swappable cooling fan modules, 300W redundant ATX power
supply.
Recommend 6U CompactPCI™ SBC:
• MIC-3368-A: Single-slot 6U CompactPCI™ Low power Pentium® III 700MHz
processor board with VGA, dual LANs, two PMC sites support and one site for a 2.5”
IDE HDD as option.
• MIC-3377/M-A: Single-slot 6U CompactPCI™ Pentium® III processor board with
VGA and dual LANs
• MIC-3357-A: Single-slot 6U CompactPCI™ Pentium® MMX processor board with
VGA and triple LANs.
• MIC-3365-A: Single-slot 6U CompactPCI™ Pentium® III processor board with
VGA and dual LANs
Optional Peripherals:
• MIC-3924A-A: Chassis management module for hardware environment
monitoring and management.
• MIC-3960-A: Media Blade for storage devices accommodation (Only available on
MIC-3038B/8-4R)
MIC-3038 User Manual --- Page 6
2
Installation